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Saloon Production 1/24

Seniorer
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Namn

Michael Landrud

Christoffer Karlsson

Carolin Karlsson
Robin Lundmark
Per Andersson
Uffe Karlsson
Helen Bergman
Lars Friberg
Torgny Mattson
Christel Falk
Johan Thorsson
Anders Bromme

Marcus Andersson

Klubb

Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Slotcity Vasteras
Boxholms MK

Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Slotcity Vasteras

Saloon Production 1/24
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Pl
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Namn

Danne Ax

Elin Mood

Tom Andersson
Jonas Nygren

Klubb

Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK

Slotcity Vasteras

Slotcity Vasteras

Kval

tq 3.944

tq

4.257
4.220
4.110
4.810
4.688
4.562
5.021
5.153
5.000
4.358
5.345
4.207

Kval

3.884
4.737
4.421
4.361

Final

409.00
390.00
378.80
367.70
360.10
358.40
330.30
294.00
279.70
277.00
273.00
260.40

0.00

Final

413.10
360.60
346.20
323.60

Poéng

20 +1
17
15
13



Saloon Standard 16 D
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Namn

Sam Andersson
Viktor Bergman
Jesper Kampman
Marcus Gyllsten
Jim Andersson
Linus Bostrom
Joel Hallberg
Linus Bergman
Edwin Stréom
Jesper Bromme
Alexander Strém
Linus Svensson
Emma Bergman
Felix Bergman
Wilma Thorsson

Box 12

3
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Namn

Tom Andersson
Danne Ax

Christoffer Karlsson

Carolin Karlsson
Sam Andersson
Per Andersson
Johan Thorsson
Elin Mood

Lars Friberg
Torgny Mattson

Klubb

Boxholms MK
Atvidabergs MK
Slotcity Vasteras
Slotcity Vasteras
Boxholms MK
Karlskoga SRC
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK
Slotcity Vasteras
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK

Klubb

Boxholms MK

Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK

Boxholms MK

Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK

tq

tq

Kval

5.564
5.801
5.442
6.225
5.718
5.788
5.449
5.966
5.675
6.133
5.896
6.560
6.332
6.497
6.595

Kval

2.818
2.886
3.009
3.046
3.012
2.874
3.041
3.505
7.162
3.670

Semi

159.00
161.20
155.80
144.30
151.00
148.40
152.90
148.70
143.20
137.60
132.10
126.10
124.40
117.70
105.10

Semi

184.00
186.00
188.00
222.00
190.00
184.00
187.00
211.00
178.60
141.20

Final

166.00
163.00
159.00
149.00
146.00
142.00
137.00
131.00

Final

254.00
250.00
249.00
244.00
240.00
239.00
232.00
219.00

Poéng
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Poéng

20 + 1
17
15
13
11
10
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